
Query page

Connection: from Amsterdam Centraal via Koblenz Hbf without Urban trains, Bus, Boat, Subway, Tram, Dial-a-ride (taxi/bus) to
Marburg(Lahn) without Urban trains, Bus, Boat, Subway, Tram, Dial-a-ride (taxi/bus)
Selection single ride

Station/Stop Date Time Platform Products Further information

Amsterdam Centraal Th, 06.08.20 dep 08:08 7 ICE 105 Intercity-Express Direction: Basel SBB

Komfort Check-in möglich http://bahn.de

/komfortcheckin (Emmerich(Gr) --> Köln Hbf), no

bicycle transport (Amsterdam Centraal -->

Emmerich(Gr)), Please reserve , Bordrestaurant

Operator: Nederlandse Spoorwegen, DB

Fernverkehr AG

Utrecht Centraal dep 08:37 18

Arnhem Centraal dep 09:07

Oberhausen Hbf dep 09:59 13

Duisburg Hbf dep 10:08

Düsseldorf Hbf dep 10:22

Köln Hbf Th, 06.08.20 arr 10:46

Transfer time 7 min.

Köln Hbf Th, 06.08.20 dep 10:53 EC 9 Eurocity Direction: Zürich HB

Bicycles conveyed - subject to reservation , Number

of bicycles conveyed limited , Bordrestaurant

Operator: DB Fernverkehr AG

Bonn Hbf dep 11:14

Koblenz Hbf dep 11:48 4

Mainz Hbf Th, 06.08.20 arr 12:39 5a/b

Transfer time 10 min.

Mainz Hbf Th, 06.08.20 dep 12:49 2a RE 14 (4490) Regional-Express Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Number of bicycles conveyed limited , Reservations

at DB ticket machines/travel centres + many DB

agencies , space for wheelchairs , vehicle-mounted

accessaid , power sockets for laptop , air

conditioning

Operator: DB Regio AG Mitte SÜWEX

Hochheim(Main) dep 13:01 2

Frankfurt-Höchst dep 13:14 5

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Th, 06.08.20 arr 13:23

Transfer time 28 min.

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Th, 06.08.20 dep 13:51 RB 41 (15016) Regionalbahn Direction: Stadtallendorf

Number of bicycles conveyed limited , vehicle-

mounted accessaid , air conditioning

Operator: DB Regio AG Mitte

Frankfurt(Main)West dep 13:55

Friedberg(Hess) dep 14:15

Bad Nauheim dep 14:20 2

Butzbach dep 14:26 1

Gießen dep 14:39

Gießen Oswaldsgarten dep 14:41 2

Lollar dep 14:45 2

Friedelhausen dep 14:48 2

Fronhausen(Lahn) dep 14:51 2

Niederwalgern dep 14:55 2

Niederweimar dep 14:58 2

Marburg Süd dep 15:02 2

Marburg(Lahn) Th, 06.08.20 arr 15:04

Duration: 6:56; runs not every day,

Days of operation

Border crossing: Emmerich(Gr)

Hint: Departure/Arrival replaced by an equivalent station 

Fares not available 2 travellers (Age: -, - Years), 1st class

All information is issued without liability.

Before traveling, please inform yourself briefly on possible changes in the timetable on the Internet via www.bahn.de or under the service phone number of

the Deutsche Bahn: + 49 (0) 1806 99 66 33 (20 ct/call from a German landline, max. 60 ct/call for German mobile phones)

Deutsche Bahn: bahn.de - TravelService - Your timetable 1 of 1

https://reiseauskunft.bahn.de/bin/query.exe/en?ld=36217&protocol=http... 11/26/2019, 7:04 PM



Days of operation: not every day, 15. Jun until 30. Oct 2020 Mo - Fr; not 10. until 19. Aug 2020

Comments:

Operator: DB Fernverkehr AG, Nederlandse Spoorwegen

Komfort Check-in möglich http://bahn.de/komfortcheckin (Emmerich(Gr) --> Basel SBB)

no bicycle transport (Amsterdam Centraal --> Emmerich(Gr))

Please reserve

Bordrestaurant

All information is issued without liability.

Deutsche Bahn: bahn.de - 1 of 1

https://reiseauskunft.bahn.de/bin/traininfo.exe/en/260046/201495/32856... 11/26/2019, 6:56 PM



Days of operation: not every day, 11. Apr until 31. Oct 2020

Comments:

Operator: SBB, DB Fernverkehr AG, DB Fernverkehr AG

Number of bicycles conveyed limited

Bicycles conveyed - subject to reservation

Reservation optional (Basel Bad Bf --> Zürich HB)

Bordrestaurant

Observation coach (Basel Bad Bf --> Zürich HB)

All information is issued without liability.

Deutsche Bahn: bahn.de - 1 of 1

https://reiseauskunft.bahn.de/bin/traininfo.exe/en/864723/406982/14111... 11/26/2019, 6:57 PM



Days of operation: not every day, 15. Dec 2019 until 12. Dec 2020; not 24., 31. Dec 2019, 10., 13. Apr 2020

Comments:

Operator: DB Regio AG Mitte SÜWEX

Number of bicycles conveyed limited

Reservations at DB ticket machines/travel centres + many DB agencies

vehicle-mounted accessaid

space for wheelchairs

power sockets for laptop

air conditioning

All information is issued without liability.

Deutsche Bahn: bahn.de - 1 of 1

https://reiseauskunft.bahn.de/bin/traininfo.exe/en/615630/300208/73028... 11/26/2019, 6:58 PM



Days of operation: not every day, 15. Dec 2019 until 12. Dec 2020

Comments:

Operator: DB Regio AG Mitte

Number of bicycles conveyed limited

vehicle-mounted accessaid

air conditioning

All information is issued without liability.

Deutsche Bahn: bahn.de - 1 of 1

https://reiseauskunft.bahn.de/bin/traininfo.exe/en/697956/326393/69658... 11/26/2019, 7:00 PM



Station/Stop Date Time Duration Chg. Products

Amsterdam Centraal Th, 06.08.20 08:08 6:56 3 ICE, EC, RE, RB

Marburg(Lahn) Th, 06.08.20 15:04

Main map

All information is issued without liability.

Before traveling, please inform yourself briefly on possible changes in the timetable on the Internet via www.bahn.de or under the service phone number of the

Deutsche Bahn: + 49 (0) 1806 99 66 33 (20 ct/call from a German landline, max. 60 ct/call for German mobile phones)

Deutsche Bahn: bahn.de - Map request 1 of 1

https://reiseauskunft.bahn.de/bin/query.exe/en?ld=36217&protocol=http... 11/26/2019, 7:01 PM


